
 

ROTATION SCHEDULE 

DECEMBER 15-JANUARY 13 
  

COHORT A              
FACE TO FACE 

COHORT B                      
FACE TO FACE 

BLOCK 1: 9:20 to 11:50 
FACE TO FACE 

Period 3 
 

Tuesday, Dec. 15 Wednesday, Dec. 16 

BLOCK 2: 1:20 – 2:10 
online 

Period 4 
 

Thursday, Dec. 17 Friday, Dec. 18 

BLOCK 3: 2:10 – 3:00 
online 

Period 1 
 

Monday, Jan. 4 Tuesday, Jan. 5 

BLOCK 4: 3:00 – 3:50 
online 

Period 2 
 

Wednesday, Jan. 6 Thursday, Jan. 7 

   
Friday, Jan. 8 Monday, Jan. 11 

    

Tuesday, Jan. 12 Wednesday, Jan. 13 

     
  

***REMEMBER TO CHECK TEACHASSIST TO MAKE SURE THAT YOUR COHORT HAS NOT CHANGED*** 
 


